SPARKLING

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

Here & Now Sparkling
NSW

Handpicked ‘Organic’ Prosecco
Veneto, Italy

Mumm Marlborough ‘Brut Prestige’

Marlborough, NZ

G. H. Mumm ‘Grand Cordon’
Reims, Champagne, FRA

Veuve Cliqgout ‘Yellow Label’
Reims, Champagne, FRA

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Lyre's Classico,
Italian Style Sparkling

WHITE WINE

22

22

21

22

22

21

21

20

21

Kilikanoon ‘Mort's Block’ Riesling
Clare Valley, SA

Tyrrell's Semilflon

Hunter Valley, NSW

Here & Now Sauvignon Blanc
NSW

Catalina Sounds Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough, NZ

Pikes ‘Luccio’ Pinot Grigio
Clare Valley, SA

Yabby Lake Pinot Gris
Mornington Peninsula, VIC
Orlando ‘Hilary' Chardonnay
Adelaide Hills, SA

L&C Poitout Chardonnay
Petit Chablis, Burgundy, FRA

1256ML

12

15

18

150ML

16

13

12

Giant Steps Wombat Creek Chardonnay

Yarra Valley, VIC

ROSE

22

21

21

Chain of Ponds ‘Novello’
Adelaide Hills, SA

Rameau ‘Petit Amour’
Méditérranée, FRA

Maison AIX
Aix-en-Provence, FRA

160ML

b5

70

85

150

175

75

65

95

90

70

100

85

120

135

60

73

100

A premium wine list is also available for those celebrating a
special occasion. Please consult one of our friendly waitstaff.

RED WINE oL s

21 Red Claw Pinot Noir 19 90
Mornington Peninsula, VIC

21 Nanny Goat Pinot Noir 125
Central Otago, NZ

19 Domaine Huguenot Pinot Noir 150

Bourgogne Cote-d'Or, FRA

22 Hentley Farm ‘Villain & Vixen' Grenache 15 70
Barossa Valley, SA

21 Poggiotondo Sangiovese 17 80
Chianti, Tuscany, ITA

21 Elderton Estate Shiraz 19 90
Barossa Valley, SA

18 Kilikanoon ‘Covenant’ Shiraz 135
Clare Valley, SA

21 Here & Now Cabernet Merlot, NSW 12 &

17 Chéateau de Pez ‘Cru Bourgeois’ 190

Saint-Estephe, Bordeaux, FRA

DESSERT/FORTIFIED WINE & &

21 Borgo Maragliano ‘La Caliera’ Moscato 14 60
Piedmont, ITA (125ml)

NV Penfolds ‘Father’ 10 y.0 Tawny 12
Regional Blend, SA (75ml)

BAII)IU ;

Kweichow Moutai ‘Flying Ferry’ China 60m/ 110
Guojiao 1573 ‘Classic’ China 500m/ 250

BEER & CIDER

James Boag'’s Premium Light
Travla Low Carb Mid-Strength Lager

James Boag'’s Premium Lager 11
Byron Bay Premium Lager 11
Furphy Refreshing Ale 11
Corona Extra Lager 12
Young Henrys Newtowner Pale Ale 12
James Squire ‘150 Lashes' Pale Ale 12
The Hills Apple Cider 12

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Heaps Normal ‘Quiet XPA' 10
Heineken 0.0 Lager

Menu subject to change according to seasonality and availability.
Credit card surcharge 1.8%, groups of 10 or more there will be a 10% service fee, 10% Sunday surcharge and 15% public holiday surcharge.



SPIRITS

VODKA

Archie Rose True Cut Vodka
Ketel One Vodka
Belvedere

GIN

Gordons

Tanqueray

Hendricks

Adelaide Hills Dry Gin

RUM

Bundaberg Underproof
Pampero Blanco
Pampero Anejo
Captain Morgan Spice

TEQUILA

El Jimador Reposado
Espolon Reposado

WHISKY

Johnnie Walker Red

Johnnie Walker Black

Buffalo Trace

Chival Regal

Starward Two Fold

Balvenie 12 Year Old Double Wood
Jack Daniels

Jim Beam

Canadian Club

COGNAC
Hennessy VS

APERITIF/DIGESTIVE

Aperol

Campari

Pimms

Frangelico

Mr Black ‘Cold Drip’ Coffee Liqueur
Baileys

12
113
15

11
12
14
14

12
13
14
12

11
13

11
13
13
13
13
20
13
13
13

12

10
10
10
10
10
10

COCKTAILS

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, prosecco, soda

SEASONAL BELLINI
Sparkling, seasonal fruit purée

MIMOSA SPARKLING
Sparkling, orange juice
AMARETTO SOUR
Amaretto, lemon, bitters

ESPRESSO MARTINI

22

23

Vodka, Mr Black ‘Cold Drip’ Coffee Liqueur,

espresso

MARGARITA

Tequila, Cointreau Lime, sugar
JUNGLE BIRD

Dark Rum, Campari, pineapple, lime

SKY ISLAND
White rum, Malibu, Blue Curacao,
coconut water, sprite

MOCKTAILS
LYCHEE-VERA

22

23

23

Lyres london dry, Aloe Vera, Lychee, Apple,

Lemon, Soda

RASPBERRY SPRITZ

16

Lyres Italian spritz, Lyres Classico, Raspberry, Lime

BAMBINO
Lyre's Italian Orange, Orange

NON-ALCOHOLIC

SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola, Coke No Sugar, Sprite

Lift, Ginger Ale, Lemon, Lime & Bitters,
Bundaberg Ginger Beer

Soft Drink Jug

Soda Water

Purezza Sparkling, Mineral Water

JUICES
Orange, Apple, Pineapple, Cranberry

COFFEE
Espresso, Cappuccino, Flat White,
Latte, Long Black, Mocha, Hot Chocolate

Soy, Almond, Decaf, Extra Shot

TEA

English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Green
Peppermint, Chamomile

15

515

6

19

5.5

6 per bottle

55/ Jug 19

5.5



